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DELNET
Developing Library Network
New Delhi

www.delnet.nic.in

Certificate of Membership

This certifies that
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DELNET — Developing Library Network,

and is entitled to all benefits and privileges pertaining thereto.

Membership Number IM — 5933 has been renewed and it

expires on September 25, 2017
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Dr. H. K.'Kaul
Director

Date of Issue: September 6, 2016 DELNET, New Delhi

3
3
3
5
5
3
3
5
G
3
B
3
3
5
3
3
5
;
5
%

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

T L s ¥ S S R S T e e T T e—




G Al B2 TS

DELNET
Developing Library Network

JN.U, Campus, Nelson Mandela Road

8

Dr, S; g
A Neet ¢ ;
i igeeta Kaul Vasant _Kuru), New Delhi 110070, India
Network .’Uunu;;m' Tel: 91 11-26742222, 26741266
91-9810329992 (Mobile)

) Fax: 91-11-26741122
E-mail: sangs@delnet.ren.nic.in,
sangskaul2003@yahoo.co.in
Web: www.delnet.nic.in

DELNET/IM-5933/tjJU/MEM/2016 September 14, 2016

Sub: DELNET Membership
Dear Ms. Bhardwaj,

\:Vc acknowledge with thanks the receipt of ¥ 11,500/~ R Eleven Thousand Five Hundred
only-) vide cheque no. 149578 dated 30.8.2016 made towards the DELNET Annual Institutional
Membership Fee for the period 26.9.2016 to 25.9.2017. The receipt no. 44103 dated 6.9.2016 is

enclosed for the office records.

You are requested to access DELNET databases through the World Wide Web using the
following procedure:
Web Address: http://delnet.nic.in
Click onto DELNET Online
Login : rjjuj
Password  :juj5933
For asking the books on Int'e’t:ﬂibfril_f;"/Lohdfor‘tlilcj"photocopy of an article, you have to
click to the “POST” icon in the full di':s‘play ébreen‘bf a record once a specific book or an article
is searched through title, author etc.,’iﬁjndly'no'te- your ILL Password is “rjjujlib” to be used
while registering a request. Youf.iqrgifsiilsoxy\?eiqgnic to send A;u§'_:the bibliographical references at
sangs@delnct.ren.nic.in, sangs"l'{aful}093@yaluoo.co.ixn fort,the resources, which arc not
available in our union catalogues. Wé‘?,’\}‘fill‘tr)"/ our-best to'locate these resources. Also, a complete
demo on how to access DELNET Jo‘l_zline‘, databases is. available at YouTube. The link is
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available at DELNET database sitel]
[ am enclosing a poster on DELNET anda Certificate of Membership. Please kindly let
us know if you wish to get any books on ILL or the journal articles.
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urs sincerely,

Sangeeta Kaul

With kind regards,

Ms. Archana Bhardwaj

cerunea ‘frue Copy

Librarian
Jagannath University
NH-12, Chaksu Bypass
Tonk Road, Jaipur-303901 ’
Rajasthan LE
Encl: (1) Receipt no. 44103 dated 6.9.2016 of ¥ 11,500/-

(2) DELNET Poster
(3) ‘How to Access DELNET’ — Brochure

(4) Certificate of Membership



